FRAME OF LOVE
(NON-ILLUMINATED FURNITURE)
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-FRM-SD
GENERAL INFORMATION:

PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-FRM-SD-090-MW
CODE:
BB-FRM-
SD-090-MW
ССT, LUMENS, CRI1 MODELS:
A)
B) CODE:     -090
DIMENSIONS:
A) Length  -
B) Height -
L:       38.98” (99 cm)
H:      38.98” (99 cm)
WEIGHT:
22.05 lb
B)
CODE:     -150
DIMENSIONS:
A) Length  -
B) Height -
L:       63.78” (162 cm)
H:      63.78” (162 cm)
WEIGHT:
39.68 lb
A)
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026
CODE:
BB-FRM-SD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-FRM-SD-090-MW
CODE:
BB-FRM-
SD-090-MW
A)
B)
CODE:     -095
DIMENSIONS:
A) Length  -
B) Height -
L:       38.98” (99 cm)
H:      63.78” (162 cm)
WEIGHT:
33.07 lb
B)
CODE:     -220
DIMENSIONS:
A) Length  -
B) Height -
L:       87.80” (223 cm)
H:      63.78” (162 cm)
WEIGHT:
50.7 lb
A)
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026
CODE:
BB-FRM-SD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-FRM-SD-090-MW
BB-FRM-
SD-090-MW
FINISH OPTIONS:
STANDARD COLOURS:
-MW
-JB